THE DATASHEET OF
TLV2442QDGKRQ1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1FEATURES
DESCRIPTION HIGH-LEVEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE
vs
HIGH-LEVEL OUTPUT CURRENT
−

TLV2444A-Q1
SGLS181C–SEPTEMBER 2003–REVISED AUGUST 2009........................................................................................................................................... www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
VIOmax ORDERABLE PARTTA PACKAGE (2) TOP-SIDE MARKINGAT 25＝C NUMBER
SOIC – D Reel of 2500 TLV2442AQDRQ1 2442AQ
950 µV Dual
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 TLV2442AQPWRQ1 2442AQ
MSOP – DGK Reel of 2500 TLV2442QDGKRQ1 OBR
–40°C to 125°C
2.5 mV Dual SOIC – D Reel of 2500 TLV2442QDRQ1 2442Q1
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 TLV2442QPWRQ1 2442Q1
950 µV Quad TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 TLV2444AQPWRQ1 2444AQ
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2003–2009, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TLV2442-Q1 TLV2442A-Q1 TLV2444A-Q1
Q
2
7
R